
Fort Eustis Installation Tour Attendees: 21 Jan 04
First Name Last Name First Name Title Company Name Phone Number E-Mail Address

Mark Atkins Mark CW4 DPTMSEC SO 757-878-2233 Atkinsm@eustis.army.mil
Mike Barnett Mike Fire Prevention Spc DPW Fire 757-878-3131 barnettm@eustis.army.mil
Rebecca Beiner Rebecca Mayor 2900 area Mayors brianandrebecca@earthlink.net
Lance Beuschel Lance NRCC - contracting 757-878-5769 lance.beuschel@eustis.army.mil
Patti Bielling Patti PAO 757-878-4920 Patti.Bielling@eustis.army.mil
Gene Birocco Gene Rep for COL Gavora AATD 757-878-5609
Bill Bowie Bill Chief, Logistics ATSC ATIC-SDL 757-878-3457 william.f.bowie@eustis.army.mil
Booker Brown Booker DOL 757-878-0332 Booker.brown@eustis.army.mil
Liz Cajigas Liz CPT 7th Group 757-878-4343 lizbel.cajigas@eustis.army.mil
Roy Coker Roy Supervisory Safety Spc. Safety Office 757-878-3740 Roy.Coker@eustis.army.mil
Oliver Couther Oliver 99th RRC Oliver.S.Couther@usarc-emh2.army.mil
Eric Dorsch Eric SFC Safety NCOIC USAALS 757-878-6265 eric.dorsch@eustis.army.mil
Eddie Fields Eddie JRRF 757-887-3233 ext 26 mike.bagley@marad.dot.gov
Donald Garfield Donald Commissary 757-878-5966 ext 275 donald.garfield@deca.mil
Ken Gross Ken Internal Review Officer Fort Eustis - IRAC 757-878-2493 Ken.Gross@eustis.army.mil
Mike Halvorson Mike Project Gen. Mgr DPW Centennial 757-887-1200 mhalvorson@cce-inc.com
Gordon Higgins Gordon AATD 757-878-3303 ghiggins@aatd.eustis.army.mil
Alec Johnson Alec CW3 DPTMSEC Aviation Div. 757-878-4239 alec.j.johnson@eustis.army.mil
Scottie Johnson Scottie PBO/Hand Reciepts ATSC ATIC-SDL 757-878-0245 scottie.l.johnson@us.army.mil
Craig Jones Craig Project MGR USACE Norfolk District craig.s.jones@NAO02.usace.army.mil
Chuck Ketchem Chuck MEDDAC 757-314-7688 chuck.ketchem@na.amedd.army.mil
John Lambusta John LTC USATC IG 757-878-4844
Kate Lugo Kate Chief CPO NAF Personnel 757-878-5100 lugoK@eustis.army.mil
Alexandra Marshall Alexandra 1 LT 7th Group
Bill Matheny Bill ECS 93 757-878-1168 william.matheny@usarc-emh2.army.mil
Scott O'Brien Scott 360 TRS Det 1 - USAF 757-878-2031 ext.24 Scott.Obrien@eustis.army.mil
Birdo O'Neal Birdo EEO Spec. EEO Office 757-878-3727 OnealB@eustis.army.mil
Millie O'Neal Millie DOIM 757-878-5247
Christopher Petersen Christopher CPT 8th BDE 757-878-5501 226 PetersenC@eustis.army.mil
Mario Plage Mario ECS 93 757-878-1411 Mario.Plage@eustis.army.mil
Joe Proctor Joe DPW Griffen Svs 757-342-7922 TennisonS@eustis.army.mil
Earl Prusia Earl NGTSI 757-878-3449 earl.prusia@ngc.com
Stephen Raschke Stephen MWR Project Manager DPCA (NAF) 757- 878-5810 stephen.raschke@us.army.mil
Ezra Roberson Ezra Logistics Mgmt Spc. SCCD 757-878-8221 RobersonE@SDDC.army.mil
Tiney Sales Tiney SDDC 757-878-8289 SalesT@sddc.army.mil
Steven Schweichler Steven MAJ Reserve Affairs 757-878-5038 steven.schweichler@eustis.army.mil
Trent Spencer Trent RCI Division Chief DPW 757-878-5650 SpencerE@eustis.army.mil
Lawrence Styles Lawrence SFC NCOIC DPW NCOIC lawrence.styles@eustis.army.mil
Susan Walker Susan Architect DPW BMD 757-878-3509 289 Susan.walker@eustis.army.mil
Tyvonia Ward Tyvonia EEO Spec. EEO 757-878-3727 WardTN@eustis.army.mil
James Waring James COL, Dep CDR DENTAC 757-878-3434 james.waring@na.amedd.army.mil
Christopher West Christopher CPT 7th Group 757-878-1290 westC@eustis.army.mil
Carroll Whitley Carroll AATD 757-878-5070 cwhitley@aatd.eustis.army.mil
Christopher Whittington Christopher SGT 99th RRC 757-878-4493 939 christopher.p.whittington@us.army.mil
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